NAME

Dade
Dahlberg
Daily
Daly
Dandridge
Daniel
Daniels
Dannenberg
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Dansby
Darling
Daugherty
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

J. M.
Louise
Margaret W.
Carrie R.
Ellen
Freddie
Amos G.
Okla

Ella &
Martha &
Andy &
Bertha &
Lucinda
Andy &
Ella &
Bertha &
Martha &
Lucinda
Andy &
Bertha &
Lucinda
Charles A.
Flossie
Emergene
Sarah P.
A. B.

A.C.
Amanda &
Mary &
Minerva
Amanda S.
Bettie
Carrie &
Sam
Clarence &
Roy Edgar

EVENT

Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship

CASE#

1731
4318
2713
2996
4369
2429
4994
1938
492
492
492
492
492
551
551
551
551
551
2452
2452
2452
3592
1702
2409
5268
1826
5445
522
522
522
3477
2801
2068
2068
3073
3073

"D"

DATE

24-Jul-1912
11-Mar-1924
21-Aug-1916
18-May-1918
14-Jul-1924
7-Dec-1914
20-Mar-1928
27-Feb-1913
4-Nov-1908
4-Nov-1908
4-Nov-1908
4-Nov-1908
4-Nov-1908
7-Apr-1909
7-Apr-1909
7-Apr-1909
7-Apr-1909
7-Apr-1909
5-Feb-1915
5-Feb-1915
5-Feb-1915
4-Sep-1920
24-Jun-1912
14-Nov-1914
12-Oct-1929
20-Nov-1912
10-Dec-1930
30-Nov-1903
30-Nov-1903
30-Nov-1903
11-Mar-1920
19-Feb-1917
4-Mar-1912
4-Mar-1912
17-Sep-1918
17-Sep-1918

Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

GUARDIAN

Cash Daniel, Jessie Daniel, Anna Brown
Lula V. Daniels

Okla Dannenberg, L. C. Ross

Joe Bruner, Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby
Joe Bruner, Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby
Joe Bruner, Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby
Joe Bruner, Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby
Joe Bruner, Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby
Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby

Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby

Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby

Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby

Walater Dansby, Vicy Dansby

Walter Dansby, Tom Walkinshaw

Walter Dansby, Tom Walkinshaw

Walter Dansby, Tom Walkinshaw

Henry Daugherty

J. B. Rutherford, Polly Freeman
J. B. Rutherford, Polly Freeman
J. B. Rutherford, Polly Freeman

Ross Davis, E. E. Groves
Ross Davis, E. E. Groves
Lewis Davis, Susie Davis
Lewis Davis, Susie Davis
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Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Cullen
Cullen
Daniel F.
Dewitt
Effie &
Vera &
George
Effie &
Vera
Emma
Emma &
Lawrence
Eugenia
Flora

Flora (Pheasant, Tams)

Florence &
Roy &
Clarence
Fredie
Fred W.
George M.
Henry
Henry
Herbert

J. M.

J.P.

Jack

Jack | &
Robert
James
Jennie
John
John M.
John Walter
Jug

Jug

EVENT

Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate

Guardianship (2 jackets)

Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship
Estate
Estate

CASE#

439
1794
4668
92
2493
2493
2493
2739
2739
366
2710
2710
4213
2039
1304
1035
1035
1035
840
3433
3468
938
1290
4433
3018
637
4729
4805
4805
2562
18
3941
2895
1363
4124
4244

"D"

DATE

2-Jan-1909
21-Oct-1912
15-Apr-1926
10-Feb-1908
23-Mar-1915
23-Mar-1915
23-Mar-1915
19-Oct-1916
19-Oct-1916
22 Au 1907
18-Aug-1916
18-Aug-1916
7-Aug-1923
23-Oct-1908
21-Mar-1911
10-Jul-1908
10-Jul-1908
10-Jul-1908
17-Dec-1909
19-Jan-1920
25-Feb-1920
10-Mar-1910
8-Mar-1911
19-Dec-1924
9-Jul-1918
9-Jun-1909
15-Sep-1926
28-Feb-1927
28-Feb-1927
9-Sep-1915
21-Dec-1907
26-Apr-1922
4-Oct-1917
30-Nov-1909
12-Feb-1923
12-Feb-1923

Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

GUARDIAN

Eslick Merritt, Jack Davis
Jack Davis, L. V. Walkinshaw

Willie Davis, Mary Davis

Wm. Davis, Elizabeth Davis

Wm. Davis, Elizabeth Davis

Wm. Davis, Elizabeth Davis

Will Davis, Elizabeth Davis, Wm. Bain
Will Davis, Elizabeth Davis, Wm. Bain
J. S. Davis

J. S. Davis, Rhoda Davis

J. S. Davis, Rhoda Davis

George Pheasant, Carolina Pheasant, Geo. Blackstone
George Pheasant

M. F. Dunleavy

M. F. Dunleavy

M. F. Dunleavy

Jackson Davis

Willie C. Davis, Mary Davis, Charlie Walker

Annie Jenkins, Mary Davis

Jack M. Davis, Josie E. Davis, Ora Watkins
Jack M. Davis, Josie E. Davis, Ora Watkins
Maggie Collins, S. E. Edwards

W. C. Davis, Emma Davis
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Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

"D"
NAME EVENT CASE# DATE GUARDIAN
Davis Leo Estate 2535  19-Jul-1915
Davis Lillian Guardianship (2 jackets) 332 30-Sep-1908 Willie C. Davis, Mary Davis
Davis Louisa C. Guardianship 4687 28-May-1926 R. A. Davis, Dovie Davis
Davis Lucinda Estate 297 26-Aug-1908
Davis Lucinda Estate 602 11-May-1909
Davis Lucinda Estate 1266  17-Feb-1911
Davis Lyle Guardianship 3858 19-Dec-1921 Oscar Davis
Davis Mary & Guardianship 1746  26-Aug-1912 D. W. Isbell, Claud Hamilton
Davis Isbell & Guardianship 1746  26-Aug-1912 D. W. Isbell, Claud Hamilton
Davis Amanda Guardianship 1746  26-Aug-1912 D. W. Isbell, Claud Hamilton
Davis Mary & Guardianship 1722  26-Aug-1912 Claude Hamilton
Davis Isbell & Guardianship 1722  26-Aug-1912 Claude Hamilton
Davis Amanda Guardianship 1722  26-Aug-1912 Claude Hamilton
Davis Mattie & Guardianship 1924 12-Feb-1913 Ben Davis, Melinda Davis
Davis Sam Guardianship 1924  12-Feb-1913 Ben Davis, Melinda Davis
Davis Amanda & Guardianship 449 13-Jan-1909 Harry Padgett
Davis Minerva & Guardianship 449 13-Jan-1909 Harry Padgett
Davis Mary Guardianship 449 13-Jan-1909 Harry Padgett
Davis Pete & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1321  25-Mar-1910 Geo. Baughman
Davis Baughman, Melvin & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1321  25-Mar-1910 Geo. Baughman
Davis Baughman, Gold C. Guardianship (2 jackets) 1321  25-Mar-1910 Geo. Baughman
Davis R.A. Estate 4662 4-Feb-1931
Davis Rachel Guardianship 2575 19-Oct-1915 Florence Nash, L. H. Moore
Davis Rachel Estate 3902 3-Mar-1922
Davis Rebecca Estate 1465 5-Sep-1911
Davis Roy E. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1035 10-Jul-1908 M. F. Dunleavy
Davis Florence M. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1035  10-Jul-1908 M. F. Dunleavy
Davis Clarence Guardianship (2 jackets) 1035 10-Jul-1908 M. F. Dunleavy
Davis Russell Guardianship 1886 22-Nov-1922 Geo. W. Davis
Davis Sallie Estate 1430  25-Jul-1911
Davis Sallie Estate 4339  18-Apr-1924
Davis Sanford L. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1263  18-Feb-1911 John Lee
Davis Leo J. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1263  18-Feb-1911 John Lee
Davis Lorena G. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1263  18-Feb-1911 John Lee
Davis Ellen E. Guardianship (2 jackets) 1263  18-Feb-1911 John Lee
Davis Susan Estate 1333  10-Apr-1911
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NAME

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davison
Davy
Dazzler
Dazzler
Dazzls
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dean
Dease
Deer
Deer
Deer
Degroot
Delaney
Delaney
Delaney

Tempy S. &
John T.
Thomas
Virgil

Watie E.
William
J.P.

John A.
Charles
Soloman
John W.
Bud

Bud
Edward
Floyd
Harris

i-R.

Jesse
LeRoy
Mary Annie &
Fredonia
Mary Edna
Mary Lou &
David

Rena &
Harris
Rena
William O.
Jennie May
Silas & Wesley
Wesley & Silas
Sophia
John E. &
Freda &
Alma &
Murel &

Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

"DH
EVENT CASE# DATE GUARDIAN
Guardianship 2708 10-Aug-1916 W. Z. Davis, Lenora Davis
Guardianship 2708 10-Aug-1916 W. Z. Davis, Lenora Davis
Guardianship 1199  13-Dec-1910 Irvin Blanchard
Estate 4806 2-Mar-1927
Guardianship 987 15-Apr-1910 Stand W. Davis
Estate 3280 21-Apr-1919
Estate 2757  23-Nov-1916
Estate 5318  28-Dec-1929
Guardianship 1514  31-Oct-1911 Rachel Candy, Aggie Dazzler
Guardianship 3907 8-Feb-1927  John Walker
Estate 1032  20-Apr-1936
Estate 2435 29-Dec-1914
Estate 2596 3-Jan-1916
Guardianship 955 12-Mar-1910 Jack Dean
Estate 573 24-Apr-1909
Guardianship 2347  14-Jul-1914  John Dean, Willie Ann Dean, J. W. Sharpe
Estate 2361 12-Aug-1914
Estate 572 24-Apr-1909
Guardianship 3184 16-Jan-1919 John Dean, Joanna Dean, T. J. Elliott
Guardianship 1771 13-Sep-1912 John Dean, Annie Dean
Guardianship 1771 13-Sep-1912 John Dean, Annie Dean
Guardianship (2 jackets) 1126  8-Sep-1910  Silas Dean
Guardianship 576 21-Apr-1909 P. J. Carey, James Dean, Ida Dean
Guardianship 576 21-Apr-1909 P. J. Carey, James Dean, Ida Dean
Guardianship 110 9-Mar-1908  John Dean, Willie Ann Dean
Guardianship 110 9-Mar-1908  John Dean, Willie Ann Dean
Guardianship (2 jackets) 1296  14-Mar-1911 John Dean, Willie A. Dean
Estate 2491  23-Mar-1915
Estate 4518  19-Jun-1925
Estate 3224  4-Mar-1919
Estate 3793  7-Sep-1921
Estate 2948 19-Feb-1918
Estate 2682 9-Jun-1916
Guardianship 3122  31-Oct-1918 P. Y. Delaney, Manda Delaney, John Delaney
Guardianship 3122  31-Oct-1918 P. Y. Delaney, Manda Delaney, John Delaney
Guardianship 3122  31-Oct-1918 P. Y. Delaney, Manda Delaney, John Delaney
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NAME

Delaney
Delaney
Delaney
Delehart
Dellinger
Delozier
Delozier
Delozier
Delwood
Delwood
Delwood
Delwood
Delwood
Delwood
Dennington
Dent
Denton
Depp
Devall
Devers
Dewine
Diamond
Dick
Dickerson
Dickerson
Dickerson
Dickinson
Dickson
Dickson
Diekmann
Dietrich
Dixon
Dixon
Doakes
Dodds
Dodson

Harold &
Gale (Dale)
P.Y.
Bridget
Charles D.
Arthur
Winford &
Mildred
Geneva &
Foreman
Richard &
Maggie
Wren
Wren

J. L.
Willie &
James J.
S. Catherine
Tom
Gussie
George
John T.
Leeroy
Ida M.
Isiah &

Ira
Beatrice
John
Leona B.
Henry
Math Jr.
Jimmie &
Edna
Thadius
William J.
James S. Jr.

EVENT

Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate

Guardianship (2 jackets)

Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship

Estate (2 jackets)

Estate
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Guardianship

CASE#

3122
3122
2869
2674
5277
3185
3373
3373
2008
2008
886

886

593

2930
5177
5255
2246
4652
2872
1270
3007
4753
4454
2020
2201
2201
1224
5343
630

5144
4116
1201
1201
3322
4692
2790

"D"

DATE

31-Oct-1918
31-Oct-1918
30-Jul-1917
24-May-1916
24-0Oct-1929
17-Jan-1919
3-Oct-1919
3-Oct-1919
5-May-1913
5-May-1913
1-Feb-1910
1-Feb-1910
4-Mar-1908
8-Jan-1918
27-Mar-1929
19-Sep-1929
7-Jan-1914
16-Mar-1926
31-Jul-1917
31-Mar-1909
15-Jun-1918
9-Nov-1926
5-Feb-1925
31-Oct-1908
20-Oct-1913
20-Oct-1913
18-Jan-1911
11-Mar-1930
17-May-1920
24-Jan-1929
5-Feb-1923
19-Dec-1910
19-Dec-1910
23-Jun-1919
25-Jun-1928
9-Feb-1917

Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

GUARDIAN

P. Y. Delaney, Manda Delaney, John Delaney
P. Y. Delaney, Manda Delaney, John Delaney
Martha Dellinger, Thelma Dellinger

Arthur Delozier, Dora Delozier, R. B. Beard
Arthur Delozier, Dora Delozier, R. B. Beard
Tom Delwood, Fannie Delwood

Tom Delwood, Fannie Delwood

C. |. Bridell

C. I. Bridell

Thomas Delwood

Thomas Delwood, Fanny Delwood

J. H. Shearin
Tom Devers, Hagar Devers, Mack Devers

John Diamond, Delia Diamond, Ira L. Meyers
Dora Jefferson

A. D. Dickerson

Gussie Dickerson, B. W. Bradley

Gussie Dickerson, B. W. Bradley

J. H. Dickinson

Robert A. Dickson

John Evans

David Dixon, Francis Dixon
David Dixon, Francis Dixon
Willard Doakes, Mary Sims, M. E. Bashears

J. S. Dodson, Lillie Dodson, Mottie Dodson
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Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

HDH
NAME EVENT CASE# DATE GUARDIAN
Dodson Oliver Estate 2826  23-Apr-1917
Dodson W. A Estate 2485 27-Mar-1915
Doherty James E. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1606  10-Aug-1903 Walater Doherty, Mamie Doherty
Doherty Lethia & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1606  10-Aug-1903 Walater Doherty, Mamie Doherty
Doherty Ellam & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1606  10-Aug-1903 Walater Doherty, Mamie Doherty
Doherty Wm. L. & Guardianship (2 jackets) 1606  10-Aug-1903 Walater Doherty, Mamie Doherty
Doherty Elizabeth Caroline Guardianship (2 jackets) 1606  10-Aug-1903 Walater Doherty, Mamie Doherty
Donaldson  John F. Estate 4949  9-Jan-1928
Donhon John H. Guardianship 3029 25-Jul-1918  Harrison Donhon, Nancy Donhon, Spencer Sanders
Dooley George Guardianship 272 7-Aug-1908 W. P. McCoy
Doop Harry Alvin Estate 4521  29-Jun-1925
Dorman J.W. Estate 638 11-Jun-1909
Dornan Clarence & Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Frank & Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Burley & Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Carrah & Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Netrtie & Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Nora Lee Guardianship 961 17-Jul-1909  Mary A. Dornan
Dornan Geneva Estate 5420  8-Oct-1930
Dorris Jesse Guardianship 5047 12-Jul-1928  Marvin Dorris, Cora Dorris
Dorst Henry Estate 2629 24-Feb-1916
Douglehead Lettie Francis Guardianship 3656  23-Dec-1920 Bird Doublehead, Maggie Doublehead, J. M. Boatman
Douglas Benjamin Estate 3831  1-Nov-1921
Douglas Matthew A. Estate 3755  14-Jun-1921
Douthit G.N. Estate 4628 27-Jan-1926
Dowdle Dorothy Guardianship 4281  31-Dec-1923 Eliza Crossland, Mollie Dowdle
Dowdle Ed Estate 4280 27-Dec-1923
Dowdle Edward Jr. Guardianship 4355 5-Jun-1924  Ed Dowdle, Mollie Dowdle
Downing David Estate 2029  20-Jun-1909
Downing Pearl Guardianship 1835 26-Nov-1912 Benjamin Downing, Josie Downing
Downs Edgar C. Estate 4929  28-Nov-1927
Downs Horace S. Estate 4572  6-Nov-1925
Downs Jennie G. Estate 1467 6-Sep-1911
Downum Ralph Guardianship 4749  3-Nov-1926  Elizabeth Downum
Doyle Katie Guardianship 601 11-May-1909 W. M. Martin
Doyle Katie Guardianship 3127 1-Nov-1918  Gertie Doyle, Eddie Doyle, Wm. Hamilton
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Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

"DH
NAME EVENT CASE# DATE GUARDIAN
Doyle Laura E. Estate 5449  17-Dec-1930
Doyle Mary Estate 1281  28-Feb-1911
Doyle Ned Guardianship 3143  18-Nov-1918 Frank Doyle, Sussie Doyle, N. K. Farmer
Doyle Susie Guardianship 164 1904 Frank Doyle
Doyle Susie & Guardianship 2195 2-Oct-1913  Frank Doyle, Millie Doyle, Zack Wade
Doyle William Guardianship 2195  2-Oct-1913 Frank Doyle, Millie Doyle, Zack Wade
Doyle William F. Estate 591 4-May-1909
Drake Nettie Estate 2331  7-Jun-1914
Drew Alice Guardianship 70 11-Mar-1908 Charles Drew
Drew Dewitt Guardianship 826 J. S. Dodson, Lillie Dodson, Mottie Dodson
Drew Ellis Guardianship 841 20-Dec-1909 Ed Walker
Drew James M. & Guardianship 184 29-May-1908 John T. Drew
Drew Mary E. Guardianship 184 29-May-1908 John T. Drew
Drew John Estate 336 2-Oct-1908
Drew John Estate 247 22-Jul-1908
Drew Mollie Estate 1784  4-Oct-1912
Drew Richard Guardianship 2852  18-Jun-1917 Ben Drew, Hattie Drew, J. T. Moore
Drew Robert Estate 1235 24-Jan-1911
Drew Washington & Guardianship (2 jackets) 893 4-Feb-1910 A.E. Fish
Drew Roxanna Guardianship (2 jackets) 893 4-Feb-1910 A.E. Fish
Dryden John C. & Guardianship (3 jackets) 5049  16-Jul-1928 Vesta Dryden
Dryden Clarence Guardianship (3 jackets) 5049  16-Jul-1928 Vesta Dryden
Duensing Geo. H. & Guardianship 4070 8-Nov-1922  Kate Duensing
Duensing Opal Guardianship 4070 8-Nov-1922  Kate Duensing
Duensing H. F. Estate 4069  8-Nov-1922
Duff Bina B. & Guardianship 2544  4-Aug-1915 Harwood Keaton
Duff Harold A. & Guardianship 2544  4-Aug-1915 Harwood Keaton
Duff Easter & Guardianship 2544  4-Aug-1915 Harwood Keaton
Duff Cedric Guardianship 2544  4-Aug-1915 Harwood Keaton
Duncan Ada Guardianship 4219  10-Aug-1923 Ellen Graves, J. J. Ward
Duncan Belle Estate 1659  30-Apr-1912
Duncan Belle D. Estate 5396  7-Jul-1930
Duncan Clyde L. Guardianship 4792 7-Feb-1927 L. T.Duncan
Duncan Mary Estate 33 6-Nov-1909
Duncan Mary Estate 1168  9-Nov-1910
Dunlap Hilliard G. Estate 3677 22-Jan-1921
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NAME

Dunleavy
Dunleavy
Dunleavy
Dunston
Durand
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durant
Durfey
Dyer
Dykes
Dykes

Catherine
James
Michael F.
Wm. Henry
Nancy
Edith

Edith &
Edna

Faith
Haywood &
Rosabella &
Georgia Ann
Israel
Josephine
Nancy
Nellie &
Hannah &
Robert
Robert
Robert
Roosevelt
Susan
William
Edwin R. Jr.
Mathew
Katy &
Dawson

Index to Probates and Guardianships, Muskogee County Oklahoma, 1907 through 1930

EVENT

Guardianship
Estate
Estate (2 jackets)
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship (9 jackets)
Guardianship (9 jackets)
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship (3 jackets)
Guardianship (3 jackets)
Guardianship (3 jackets)
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship
Estate
Estate
Estate
Guardianship
Guardianship
Guardianship

CASE#

3727
3241
2865
5030
4457
2874
1411 &
1412
2313
805
805
805
4093
4736
191
1415
1415
1415
4119
4120
4596
1488
5172
4651
981
898
898

"D"

DATE

23-Apr-1921
14-Mar-1919
23-Jul-1917
6-Jun-1928
21-Feb-1925
2-Aug-1917
20-Jun-1911
20-Jun-1911
27-Apr-1914
16-Nov-1909
16-Nov-1909
16-Nov-1909
19-Dec-1922
29-Sep-1926
4-Jun-1908
23-Jun-1911
23-Jun-1911
23-Jun-1911
8-Feb-1923
10-Feb-1923
5-Dec-1925
27-Sep-1911
20-Mar-1929
12-Mar-1926
11-Apr-1910
5-Feb-1910
5-Feb-1910

GUARDIAN

Catherine Dunleavy

R. C. Allen

Monday Durant, Bates Burnett

Monday Durant, Bates Burnett

Rose Woodward, Peggy Woodward, W. P. Miller
William Durant

William Durant

William Durant

Lizzie Redmouth, Jack Summers

Phillip Garnett
Phillip Garnett
Phillip Garnett

Jack Perryman
Melinda Durant, P. H. Garnett
W. A. Durant

Sallie Mably

Daniel Coodey, Ellen Beargrease
Daniel Coodey, Ellen Beargrease
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